
Government of NCT of Delhi
DIRECTORATE OF TRAINING (UNION TERRITORIES CIVIL SERVICES)

Vishwas Nagar Institutional Area, Behind Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi-110032

Phone: 011-20822456 email: dutcs@nic.in

NOTICE

Sub:-Regarding reschedule of e-office training programme.

This is to inform you that the e-Office training, originally scheduled on
12.08.2025, is being rescheduled due to an unexpectedly high number of
nominations.

In order to accommodate all participants effectively and ensure a
quality learning experience, the training will now be rescheduled as per the
dates mentioned below against each participant.

We apologize for any inconvenience caused and thank you for your
understanding.

For any queries, please feel free to reach out to Ms.. Bhawna
(9369338897).

With regards,

(Anita B ral)
Course Coordinator (TS-VI)



Training Name: E-Office
Date: 12.08.2025 (Batch-I)

s.
No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

IO

11

12

13

14

15

Name

Mr. Piyush
Ranj an

Mr. Govind

Ms. Neha

Mr. Deepak
Chopra

Mr. Manoj
Kumar

Mr. Bhupender
Singh

Ms. Anjana
Yadav

Ms. Kanchan
Bhatt

Mr. P.K.
Bhaskar

Mr. Ashok
Kumar

Mr. Pawan
Kumar

Dr. Neeta
Wardhan

Dr. Sant
Gaurav

Ms. Archana

Mr. Vaibhav
Anand

Designation

Statistical
Asst.

Statistical
Asst.

Statistical
Asst.

AG-11

AG-11

AG-III

Nursing
Officer

ACP

S.A.

LDC

LDC

Professor

SMO

W/CT

so

Department
Contact No.

Department of
8368067197Indu stries

Department of
7027672631Industries

Date of
Training

12.08.2025

12.08.2025

Department of 12.08.2025
Industries

DTL

DTL

DTL

Attar Sain
Jain Eye &
General
Hos ital

Delhi Khadi &
Village

Industries
Board

Delhi Khadi &
Village
Industries
Board
Delhi Khadi &
Village
Industries
Board
Delhi Khadi &
Village
Industries
Board
BSAMCH

BSAMCH

Delhi Police

Planning
Department

8851503546

12.08.2025

12.08.2025

12.08.2025

12.08.2025
871 1037408

12.08.2025

9868106397

12.08.2025

9810329307

12.08.2025

8383982272

12.08.2025

8178735869

12.08.2025
9811482457

12.08.2025
9810201908

12.08.2025
8979213120

12.08.2025



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Mr, Amod
Kumar

Mr. Kanhaiya
Gupta

Mr. Sunder Lal

Mr. Pradeep
Rawat

Dr. Gourav D
Thakre

Dr. Neeta
Wardhan

Dr. Vipul
Pandey

Mr. Pradip
Kumar

Ms. Ravita
Kumari

Mr. Pawan
Kumar Saini

so

SA

Sr. Asst.

Stenographer
Gr 111

HOO

Academic
Coordinator

MO/1c DGHES

AAO

Nursing
Officer

JMLT

Planning
Department

Planning
Department

Rural
Development

Rural
Development

Dr. BSA
Medical

College &
Hos ital

Dr. ESA
Medical
College &
Hospital
Dr. BSA
Medical
College &
Hos ital
Dr. ESA
Medical
College &
Hos ital
Dr. BSA
Medical
College &
Hos ital
Dr. BSA
Medical
College &
Hospital

12.08.2025

12.08.2025

12.08.2025
7065676655

12.08.2025
8218618440

12.08.2025
7276489080

12.08.2025

9811482457

12.08.2025
9818169252

12.08.2025
9891940991

12.08.2025
9911544775

12.08.2025

8800856506



Training Name: E-Office
Date: 13.08.2025 (Batch-11)

Designation DepartmentS. No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Name

Dr. Pankaj
Chaturvedi

Dr. Radha
D u bey

Astha
Narula

Mr.
Kumar

Mr.
Arora

Ms.
Madan

Ms.
Rani

Ms.

Vinod

Kapil

Bharti

Veenu

Talika
Chaudhary

Dr. Sachin

Shobit
Garg

Mr. Manish
Kumar

Mr.
Kishore

Ms.
Pandey

Sh.
Yadav

Atul

Shelly

Nirmal

Sh. Sarvesh
Kumar

Malik

Sh.
Kadyan

Smita

Rahul

Mrs. Monika

SMO

M.O.

District

Consultant

Jr. Asst.

Jr. Asst.

Estt. Clerk

PHNO

S.A.

CMO

MO

Pharmacy
Officer

Sr.

Pharmacist

Statistical
Assistant

Statistical
Assistant

ASO

DMS

Junior
Assistant

Senior
Assistant

Contact No.

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

DGHS

Date of
Training

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Sh.
Kumar

Anoop

Dr. Brijesh

Kumar Singh

Mr. Naveen
Mathur

Mr. Manish
Kumar

Mr. Niranjan

Mr. Nitin

Ms. Tanya
Yadav

Mr. Sandeep
Kumar

Statistical
Assistant

DMS (IT)

ASO

ASO

Sr. Asst.

Sr. Asst.

Statistical
Asst.

Sr. Asst.

DGHS

Sanjay
Gandhi

Memorial
Hos ital
Dte. Of
Audit

Dte. Of
Audit

Dte. Of
Audit

Dte. Of
Audit

NHM&C

NHM&C

13.08.2025

13.08.2025

13.08.2025
9958913389

13.08.2025
9650439222

13.08.2025
8178594553

13.08.2025
8505882083

13.08.2025

13.08.2025



Training Name: E-Office
Date: 14.08.2025 (Batch-lil)

S. No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Name

Mr. Surender
Ru stagi

Ms. Sunita

Mr. Tulsi Dass

Mr. Ashwani
Kumar

Mr. Ishu Garg

Mr. Nitesh
Khatri

Pravesh Kr.

Sharma

Mr. Manoj
Kumar

Mr. Ashok
Sinha

Mr. Raj
Kishore Kumar

Mr. Kunal

Mr. Pranzull
Verma

Mr. Manish
Azad

Mr. Hitesh

Mr. Yogender
Khatri

Mr. Dinesh
Kumar Sinha

Mr. Chitranjan
Kumar

Mr. Ravinder
Kumar

Designation

Pharmacist

ASO

Sr. Asst.

Sr. Asst.

WCSI

ASO

ASO

AE

Sr. Clerk

ASO

ASO

Sr. Asst.

Department
Contact No.

0/0 CDMO
(North-West)

Date of
Training

14.08.2025

14.08.2025Delhi Police

DITE

DUSIB

DUSIB

DUSIB

DUSIB

DTC

DTI'E

DTTE

Dte. Of
Vigilance

Dte. Of
Vigilance

Dte. Of
Vigilance

996896675

14.08.2025
9991357003

14.08.2025
9818726640

14.08.2025
9671443060

14.08.2025
9899862040

14.08.2025
9210576306

14.08.2025

14.08.2025
8750408535

14.08.2025
9354503964

14.08.2025
9213109147

14.08.2025
9873157516

14.08.2025

14.08.2025
7042429753

14.08.2025
8860480953

14.08.2025
8448962972

14.08.2025
7011488820

14.08.2025
9650919938



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Mr.
Manmohan

Dr, Smesh
Rathi

Mr. Anuj
Kumar

Ms. Geetanjali
Stone

Ms. Monika
Singh

Ms. Pooja
Chowdhry

Mr. Pramod
Kumar Verma

Mr. Amit
Mehra

Jr. Asst.

CMO (NFSG)

ASO

PHNO

PHNO

PHNO

PHNO

Pharmacy
Officer

Dte. Of
Vigilance

DGHS

I&FC

0/0 CDMO
(Shahdara)

0/0 CDMO
(Shahdara)

0/0 CDMO
(Shahclara)

0/0 CDMO
(Shahdara)

0/0 CDMO
(Shahdara)

14.08.2025
9717811081

14.08.2025
9711416979

14.08.2025

14.08.2025
8860593434

14.08.2025
9899480384

14.08.2025
9868896387

14.08.2025
7790913940

14.08.2025
9868419177



Training Name: E-Office
Date: 18.08.2025 Batch-IV

S. No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Name

Mr. Bhawani

Mr. Prince

Mr. Naveen
Yadav

Mr. R.K.
Aggarwal

Mr. Hira Lal

Ms. Pushpa
Bisht

Mr. Neeraj
Sagar

Mr. Prashant
Kumar

Dr. Kusum
Arora

Dr. Neeraj
Kumar

Mr. Rahul
Kumar

Ms. Shilpa
Bhandari

Mr. Subrat
Kumar Das

Ms. Kusum
Mishra

Mr. Ajay
Kumar

Ms. Geeta
Joshi

Mr. Jagdish
Chander

Ms. Neeru
Sh arma

Designation

Sr. Asst.

Sr. Asst.

DGM

Mgr

Steno Asstt.

Comp.
Operator

AG-III

CMO (SAG)

CMO (NFSG)

MTS

MTS

Department
Contact No.

Development

Development

Development

IPGCL

IPGCL

IPGCL

IPGCL

IPGCL

DGHS

DGHS

GSSH

GSSH

Hindi
Academy

Hindi
Academy

Hindi
Academy

Hindi
Academy

Hindi
Academy

Hindi
Academy

Date of
Training

18.08.2025

18.08.2025

18.08.2025

18.08.2025
9818706633

18.08.2025
9717694994

18.08.2025
9871662269

18.08.2025
9811884742

18.08.2025
9810031418

18.08.2025
9311363555

18.08.2025
9810877728

18.08.2025
9971464676

18.08.2025
8376092122

18.08.2025

18.08.2025

18.08.2025

18.08.2025

18.08.2025

18.08.2025



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Ms. Meenu
Malhotra

Mr. Nand
Kishore

Sadawarti
Mr. Raju
Adyalkar

Ms. Neelam
Sharma

Ms. Arti Ghai

Mr. Jagmohan
Lakra

Ms. Sarita
Sharma

Mr. Ram
Niwas

Bhardwaj

Hindi
Academy

Hindi
Academy

Hindi
Academy

Hindi
Academy

Hindi
Academy

Hindi
Academy

Hindi
Academy

Hindi
Academy

18.08.2025

18.08.2025

18.08.2025

18.08.2025

18.08.2025

18.08.2025

18.08.2025

18.08.2025



Training Name: E-Office
Date: 19.08.2025 (Batch-V)

S. No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

15.

16.

17.

Name

Mr. Vijay Pal
Khatri

Mr. Ashish
Kumar

Mr. Maninder
Singh

Mr. Rewati
Prasad

Mr. Jasbir
Singh

Ms. Prabha
Rani

Mr. Surendra
Kumar Meena

Mr. Amit
Siwach

Mr. Bharat
Bhushan

Mr. Abhishek
Paliwal

Mr. Navneet

Mr. Sunny
Bisht

Ms. Indu
Kumari

Sh. Qasim
Khan

Designation

ASO

Sr. Asst.

Sr. Asst.

Sr. Asst.

Sr. Asst.

Sr. Asst.

Department

Public
Grievances
Commission
Public
Grievances
Commission
Public
Grievances
Commission
Public
Grievances
Commission
Pu blic

Grievances
Commission
0/0 DM
(South)

0/0 DM
(South)

Delhi
Prisons

Delhi
Prisons

Dept. of

Delhi
Archives
Dept. of
Delhi
Archives
Dept. of
Delhi
Archives
DSW

DSW

DSW

DSW

DSW

Contact No.
Date of
Training

19.08.2025

A.S.

A.S.

Archivist

Asst.
Archivist

or-I

Gr-l

Ms.

Sh.

Ms.

Anita

Neeraj

Shipra

Sr. Asst.

Welfare
Officer

Welfare
Officer

Welfare
Officer

Welfare
Officer

Welfare
Officer

9968022046

19.08.2025
9540158261

19.08.2025
9650767088

19.08.2025
8527371883

19.08.2025
9999177586

19.08.2025
9289622551

19.08.2025
9664319186

19.08.2025

19.08.2025

19.08.2025

19.08.2025

19.08.2025

19.08.2025
9811505159

19.08.2025
7827422818

19.08.2025
8851153564

19.08.2025
8802351874

19.08.2025
9650618246



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

25.

Ms. Anjali
Tiwari

Pawan Kumar
Dixit

Sh. Binay
Tiwari

Mr. Narender

Mr. Devender
Pratap Singh

Mr. Naveen
Kumar

Mr. Manish
Kumar
Sharma

Mr. Pawan
Kumar

Welfare
Officer

Welfare
Officer

Welfare
Officer

Jr. Asst.

Sr. Asst.

Sr. Asst.

ASO

Statistical
Assistant

DSW

DSW

DSW

DSW

DSW

DSW

Lal Bahadur
Shashti
Hos ital
Lal Bahadur
Shashti
Hos ital

19.08.2025
9017238196

19.08.2025
9140295510

19.08.2025
9971881058

19.08.2025
8802181290

19.08.2025
9868162060

19.08.2025
9991628581

19.08.2025
8376985466

19.08.2025
9818321655



Training Name: E-Office
Date: 20.08.2025 (Batch-VI)

Designation Department
Contact No.

S. No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Name

Ms.
Sangeeta
Bansal

Ms. Sonika
Khanna

Mr.
Dhasrath

Mr. Vijay
Kumar

Mr.
Ravinder
Kumar

Mr. Bunti

Mr. Bhur
Singh
Meena

Mr. Vinod
Kumar
Kaim

Mr. Raghav

Mr. Parmod
Kumar

Mr.
Parvinder
Kumar

Chauhan
Mr. Hari
Kishan

Mr. Prem

Mr. Mukul

Mr. P.

Nityayi
Sin h

Mr. Sonu

Date of
Training

20.08.2025AAO

P.S.

Sr. Asst.

J.I.

Jr. Asst.

Sr. Asst.

Sr. Asst.

Jr. Asst.

Jr. Asst.

F.M/MTS

F.M/MTS

MTS

ASO

Sr. Asst.

Dte. Of Home
Guards

Dte. Of Home
Guards

Dte. Of Home
Guards

Dte. Of Home
Guards

Dte. Of Home
Guards

Dte. General
of Home
Guards
Dte. General
of Home
Guards
Dte. General
of Home
Guards
Dte. General
of Home
Guards
Dte. General
of Home
Guards
Dte. General
of Home
Guards

Dte. General
of Home
Guards
Dte. General
of Home
Guards
Dte. General
of Home
Guards
DCPCR

DCPCR

9891491987

20.08.2025
9911174262

20.08.2025
9716360166

20.08.2025
9971469058

20.08.2025
981 1834277

20.08.2025
9810982183

20.08.2025
9929659966

20.08.2025
9818528411

20.08.2025
8595995589

20.08.2025
9654525999

20.08.2025
7827142218

20.08.2025
9971308194

20.08.2025
9315280334

20.08.2025
9069021215

20.08.2025
9868537783

20.08.2025
8800440625



17.

18.

19.

20.

Mr.
Devender
Kumar

Mr. Suraj
Sharma

Ms. Jyoti
Sungh

Steno. Gr.
111

MTS

MTS

DCPCR

RGSSH

RGSSH

20.08.2025.
9873473267

20.08.2025
9953360659

20.08.2025
9891078378



Training Name: E-Office
Date: 21.08.2025 (Batch-Vll)

Designation DepartmentS. No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

IO.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Name

Mr. H.M.
Meena

Mr. N.S. Orea

Ms. Geeta
Kapoor

Ms. Sarita
Komala

Mr. Shubham

Mr. Vikas

Ms. Sarita
Gupta

Ms. Sabita
Jolly

Ms. Veena
Chopra

Ms. Sarita
Kapoor

Mr. Sandeep
Sharma

Mr. Parveen

Mr. Naveen

Mr. Abhishek
Kr. Singh

Ms. Urmila

Dr Anil Kumar
Tewatia

Dr. B.K. Pal

Dr. Ranjana
Ruhela

Contact
No.

Date of
Training

21.08.2025AS-I

AS-11

SDA

Jr. Steno

Jr. Steno

UDC

Jr. Steno

c.o.

c.o.

AS-11

UDC

UDC

SI/FC

SI/FC

APMC

Principal

Principal

Principal

DAMB

DAMB

DAMB

DAMB

DAMB

DAMB

DAMB

DAMB

DAMB

DAMB

DAMB

DAMB

DAMB

DAMB

DAMB

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

9013462780

21.08.2025
9958444327

21.08.2025
9868230767

21.08.2025
8527419595

21.08.2025
8802767927

21.08.2025
9315442472

21.08.2025
9868121206

21.08.2025
9891911090

21.08.2025
9871673623

21.08.2025
9811530527

21.08.2025
9910318871

21.08.2025
8527878998

21.08.2025
8901700030

21.08.2025
8445803845

21.08.2025
9312898622

21.08.2025

21.08.2025

21.08.2025



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Dr Suman
Nehra

Dr. Dinesh
Kumar
Sharma
Dr Anamika
Singh

Dr. Nandita
Deb

Sh Mukesh Kr.

Agarwal

Dr Ram
Kishore

Dr Abha
Sharma

Ms. Neera

SCERT
Principal

SCERT
Principal

SCERT
Principal

SCERT
Principal

SCERT
Principal

SCERT
Principal

SCERT
Principal

SCERTSection
Officer

21.08.2025

21.08.2025

21.08.2025

21.08.2025

21.08.2025

21.08.2025

21.08.2025

21.08.2025



Training Name: E-Office
Date: 22.08.2025 (Batch-Vill)

Designation Department
Contact No.

S. No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

IO.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Name

Sh Navin

Sh. Bir Singh

Sh. Rajesh
Khanna

Sh Sushil
Kumar

Ms. Rajni Puri

Ms. Ranjna
Sharma

Sh. B.S. Bindra

Ms. Meenu
Taneja

Ms. Anita
Sharma

Ms. Kamlesh

Ms Renu
Gupta

Ms. Suman
Bala

Sh Vijay
Prakash

Sh. Gopal
Sharma

Sh. Jitender
Singh

Sh. Dinesh
Sharma

Sh. Dinesh
Chand Joshi

Ms. Sonia
Tandon

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

Assistant
Section Officer

Assistant
Section Officer

Assistant
Section Officer

Assistant
Section Officer

Assistant
Section Officer

Assistant
Section Officer

Assistant
Section Officer

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

Date of
Training

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Sh. Suresh
Chand
Sundria I

Sh. Vijay

Kumar

Ms Archana

Sh. Ajay Goyal

Sh. Hari

Prakash

Sh. Ramesh
Joshi

Sh. R.A.
Gupta

Sh. Suresh
Rathi

Assistant
Section Officer

Assistant
Section Officer

Assistant
Section Officer

Assistant
Section Officer

Assistant
Section Officer
Assistant Section

Officer

Sr. Asst.

Driver

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

SCERT

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025

22.08.2025


